Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of 1					rm C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		Revised June 10, 2003 WELL API NO.			
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	OIL CONCEDI	7 <b>A</b> TYONI	DIVICION	30-045-33619		
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 District III	OIL CONSERV 1220 South			5. Indicate Type	_	
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	Santa Fe			STATE STATE	FEE No.	
District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	Santa i C	, 141VI 07	505	6. State Oil & Ga	is Lease No.	
SUNDRY NOTION (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSAL DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION")		PEN OR PLU	JG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name o Federal	_	
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well:				8. Well Number		<del>VD NOV20</del> 06
	Other			#100B	OI	L CONS. DIV.
2. Name of Operator		· ,		9. OGRID Numb	er	<del>- 1131. 5 -</del>
Basin Minerals Operating Company				233083 10. Pool name or	Wildoot	
3. Address of Operator c/o Walsh Engineering, 7415 E. Mai	in St., Farmington, NM 8	87402		Basin Dakota &		
4. Well Location				1	<u></u>	
Unit LetterE:_	_2505'feet from the	_North	line and66	50'feet from	theWest	line
Section 27	Township 31 11. Elevation (Show wh 5769' GR		ange 11W RKB, RT, GR, etc.	NMPM San J	uan County	
12. Check A	ppropriate Box to In	dicate N	ature of Notice.	Report or Other	Data	
NOTICE OF IN		dicare i v		SEQUENT RE		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON		REMEDIAL WOR	•	ALTERING C	ASING 🗌
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DRI	ILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONME	□ ENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPLETION		CASING TEST AI CEMENT JOB	ND 🗆		
OTHER: Down Hole Commingle			OTHER:			
13. Describe proposed or comple						
of starting any proposed wor	k). SEE RULE 1103. F	or Multip	le Completions: At	tach wellbore diagr	am of proposed	d completion
or recompletion.						
Basin Minerals Operating Conduction Dakota (71599) pool with the pre-approved pools in NMO	e Blanco Mesa Verde (7					n the Basin
						S . 1 . 45
The interests in the pools are not common. All interest owners were notified of this application by certified mail on October 27, 2006. No objections were received. All wellbore fluids are compatible and commingling will not reduce the value of the production. The BLM Office was also notified of this application.						
The perforated interval in the Basin proposes to allocate the	e oil and gas production	between t	the two pools based	on the results of th	e production te	sts. The
results of these tests will be	reported at a later date. H	A			for the Federal	#100B.
		UH	24681	12		
I hereby certify that the information a	bove is true and comple	te to the be	est of my knowledg	e and belief.		
SIGNATURE Tan (C. Th	ongs -	TITLE	Agent		DATE11	/17/06_
Type or print name Paul C. Thomp	oson, P.E. E-mail ad	dress: pau	l@walsheng.net	Telephone No	o. (505) 327-48	92
(This space for State use)						
APPPROVED BY TITLE TITLE TITLE DATE 1-406  Conditions of approval, if any:						

Oistrict I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV PO 80x 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 21 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

			WELL			CREAGE DED	ICA	I TON PL	_A!	
30-1	API Numbe	33619		*Pool Coo 72319			BLĄ	POOL NEW VEOL MES		<del></del>
Property					Property	/ Name	<u> </u>	»~ Λ	<del>्रद्र</del> ेष्ट्रा भ	ell Number
30130	<b>ગ</b>				FEDE	<i>P.</i>	So.	MAP 20	- G	1008
'0GRID					"Operator BASIN MINE	1.7	<u> </u>	r. Le	(X)	Elevation 5769
2037	67	<u> </u>			OASIN MINO	<u>Ir</u>	<u> </u>	10/37.3	man a	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	MortivSouth line	√€e	et from the	East/Nest lure	County
E	27	31N	11W		2505	NORTH	To the	(660 (7/13) (1)		SAN JUAN
		11 B	ottom	Hole L	ocation I	f Different	Fr	om Suri	ace	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lat Idn	Feet from the	North/South lins	Fe	at from the	East/West line	County
19 Dedicated Acre		L	45.4	<u> </u>	DJoint or Infill	<sup>Se</sup> Consolidation Code	25 Orde	r No.	L	<u> </u>
L	320.0	00 Acres	- (W)	/2) 	Y					
NO ALLO	WABLE W	ILL BE A	SSIGNEI NON-ST	D TO THE	IS COMPLETIC UNIT HAS BE	ON UNTIL ALL EN APPROVED	INTI BY	ERESTS H	HAVE BEEN CON SION	NSOL IDATED
16	2610	0.30 '			263	B.02		" OPER	ATOR CERT	FICATION
				ľ		•		containe	/ certify that the Id herein is true a dest of My knowledo	nd complete
		1		ll l		1			and the second	e and detter
ll lā	Ď.	ĺ		ľ		[		faul	C. /hom	11-
.82	K			h		[	-	Signatur		e. /
ון שון		<del> </del>		┩				7 Auc Printed	C. /Ho ~ ? Name	130-4
2624				1				AGEN	7	
``		 		l l		<b>!</b>		Title	- 1-	Ī
								2/2-	4/86	
	/ AT: 36					1			EYOR CERTI	ETCATION
660'	LAT. 30. LONG: 107 DATUM:	87034 N 7.98536 W		<u> </u>			18	I hereby	pertify that the we	11 location
<del>                                     </del>	DATUM	NAU63		27 –		! <del> </del>	– တ် <sup>†</sup>	notes of a	certify that the we this plat was plott actual surveys made ision, and that the it to the best of m	by me or under
			_	 ∦			522		t to the best of m Date: JANUAR	
	i			1					and Seal of Profesi	
				l,						
_	1								SECH MEXIC	2
.76								<i>f</i>	13/7	
2630.76	·			╆	{			<b>1</b>	(15269)	) <b>5</b>
N				[,				18		E G
				-	. !				(15269) APO-ESSION	/
	ļ							Jas	al C.F.	DWARDS
	2632	.08			2650	).56 '		Certif	icate Number	15269

District I PO 80x 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II PO Drawer DD. Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

	ADT M code			*Pool Co	-to		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Pool Nam	e		
30-	'API Numbe	336 19	}	71599			BASIN	DA				
<sup>1</sup> Propert			<u> </u>			operty	Name	Ŋ.	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	2 33	N.	11 Number
3013	301				F	EDEF	RAL	E.	ر <u>ک</u>	)	[_ <b>_</b>	100B
OGRIC					•	erator		<b>[</b> 5]	MAP 2	00B	i _ <i>i</i> l	levation
2330	983						RALS LTD	13 C	<u>)46</u>			5769 ·
							Location	<u> </u>		W.	(0)	
L or lot no	Section 27	Township 31N	11W	Lot Idn	Feet from 2505	1	NORTH	100	nt from the c	East/M	ST.	SAN JUAN
	1 = 1	ii		<u> </u>	L			7,4	0/ n.		<u> </u>	JAN OUAN
UL or lot no	Section	Township	ottom	Hole (	ocatio		f Different		om so		est line	County
12 Dedicated Acr		L	<del></del>	<u>L </u>	<sup>13</sup> Joint or I	nf111	M Consolidation Code	5 Ords	r No.	L		
	320.0	00 Acres	– (W,	/2)	Y							
NO ALLO	DWABLE W						ON UNTIL ALL EN APPROVED				EN CON	SOLIDATED
16	261/	0.30		7		2638					CERTI	FICATION
	2010	1.30		1					5	_	that the in	
				l <sub>s</sub>					to the i	est of my	know ledge	and belief
il l		: !		-		,			21	/	1	
	2505			1.					Signatur	<u>C., '</u> B	No.	
85	2	<b>j</b> 1		ļļ.					TALL	C. 7	Hom?	504
							<del> </del>	<del></del>	Printed	Name		
2624				ì					AGENT Title	<u> </u>		
	·			-		ĺ				7/06		
				l					Date	-/ 05		
	/ AT: 36	87034 "N		1		1			18 SURVE	YOR	CERTIF	ICATION
660'	LONG: 107	7.98536 W		1		1		138				
<del> </del>	DATUM:	NAUGS	'	27 -		٠ -		– တွဲ	notes of a	ictual sur	veys made i	l location d from field by me or under lame is true belief
			•	_,				- 5229				belief 13. 2006
	, ,					- 1					4	
				1.		ì					EDWAR MEXIC	
_	ļ									JASON C	WA	
76	1			ľ		ļ			/	SE ST	MEXICO	8
2630.76	}			-}					120	1 (15	5269)	<u> </u>
36	Ì			<b>]</b> '		i			/ 월			/&/
	- [			4								5 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (
				ļ!	:	1				Y AND	5269) ESSTONA	
				1,		1			T		· /-	
	2632	08'				ا ا	. EC :		LAS		<u> E.D</u>	WARDS
L	ے ربی					2650	, <b>5</b> 6	4	Certif	icate N	lumber	15269

				Landuri A. Signature A. Signature	1. 4. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	Complete items 1, 2, ar item 4 if Restricted Deli		- []	X. Signature	☐ Agent
	Print your name and ad so that we can return the		-11-		Addressee
	Attach this card to the lor on the front if space	back of the mailpiece,		3. Received by ( Printed Name)	C. Date of Delivery
	Article Addressed to:			<ol> <li>Is delivery address different from its If YES, enter delivery address below</li> </ol>	—
	XTO Ener	gy			
	1355 8.6	asalle St.			
	Dept 448	49		3. Service Type	
	Chicago, I	IL 60675-48	53	Certified Mail	tail ceipt for Merchandise
			<u></u>	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)	☐ Yes
	Article Number     (Transfer from service label	705	] L	0100 0000 9744 4	277
The state of the s	PS Form 3811, February	2004 Domestic	Retur	n Receipt	102595-02-M-1540
口 CERTI	stal Service™ FIED MAIL™ REC Mail Only, No Insurance Co	overage Provided)	4277	U.S. Postal Service A CERTIFIED MAIL (Domestic Mail Only; No Ins	RECEIPT urance Coverage Provid
For delivery	information visit our website at	rww.usps.com	<b>+</b>	For delivery information visit ou	ALUS
<u></u>	Postage \$ .39		7		39
	ied Fee 2, 40				40
Return Rece	eipt Fee	Postmark Here		Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required)	Postmark Here
Restricted Deliving (Endorsement Re				Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)	
Total Postage	& Fees \$ 4 64			Total Postage & Fees \$ 4	64
Sent To Ro	Afkin Trust		06	Sent To XTO Energi	
Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No.	3809 Danbu	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	70	<u> </u>	asalle St. Dool
City, State, ZIP+	amarillo, TX			City, State, ZIP+4 Chicago I	L 60675-48
PS Form 3800, J	bases for a recipient a proping passer disease upo season	See Reverse for Instructions:		PS Form 3800, June 2002	See Reverse for Ir
			و بي	4 48 . 248 T. C.	
	SENDER: COMPLETE T			COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DE A. Signature	LIVERY
	Complete items 1, 2, a item 4 if Restricted Del	ivery is desired.	- 11	X.	☐ Agent
	Print your name and ac so that we can return t	he card to you.	- 11-	B. Received by ( Printed Name)	C. Date of Delivery
	Attach this card to the or on the front if space				
•	1. Article Addressed to:	1	1	<ul> <li>D. Is delivery address different from it If YES, enter delivery address bei</li> </ul>	
	RaffkinTI	rust	$\parallel$		:
	Rafflyn Ti 3809 Dan amarillo;	bury			· ·
	amarillo;	TX 79109	ᆙ	2 Carrian Time	
		•		<ol> <li>Service Type</li> <li>Certified Mail  Express N</li> </ol>	fail
				Registered Return Re	eceipt for Merchandise
	· 		t	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)	☐ Yes
	2. Article Number	, 700L	רם.	00 0000 9744 426	<u> </u>
	(Transfer from service labe	"			

PS Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1540

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERT
■ Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also comp	lete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.	Agent Li Agent
Print your name and address on the revenue so that we can return the card to you.	/erse
Attach this card to the back of the mail	piece, B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
or on the front if space permits.	
1. Article Addressed to:	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? U Yes  If YES, enter delivery address below:  No
- A	
Conoco Phillips Co.	
600 North Dairy ashford	1-WL3
Conoco Phillips Co. 600 North Dary ashford Houston, TX 77076	3. Service Type Certified Mail
	☐ Insured Mail ☐ C.O.D.
•	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) ☐ Yes
O Astala Number	
Article Number     (Transfer from service label)	7006 0100 0000 9744 4291
PS Form 3811, February 2004	Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
U.S. Postal Service₁⊌	U.S. Postal Service <sub>™</sub>
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provide	CERTIFIED MAIL™ RECEIPT (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Providence)
For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.com	For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.com
TOFFICIAL USE	TH OFFICIAL US
20	20
Postmark	Postmark
(Endorsement Required) / , 85 Here	(Endorsement Required) 1.85 Here
Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)	Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)
Total Postage & Fees \$ 4 64	Total Postage & Fees \$ 4 64
Sent To	
D July Zwerback	6 Conoco Phillips (a
or PO Box No. 8914 Farnah Court	or PO Box No. 600 N. Dairy 4shford-u
City, State, 21744 Omaha, NE 68114	City, State, ZIP+4 TOUSTON, TX 77079.
PS:Form 3800, June 2002 See Reverse for In	
See: Reverse for in	articulous.
SENDED CO.	
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	
Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also com	·
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired  Print your name and address on the n	
so that we can return the card to you.	B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Data of Dalivan
<ul> <li>Attach this card to the back of the ma or on the front if space permits,</li> </ul>	illpiece,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? ☐ Yes
1. Article Addressed to:	If YES, enter delivery address below:   No
Judy Zweiback	
Judy Zweiback 8914 Farnak Cour	+
8914 tarnan wur	
Omaha, NE 6811	4 Sondon Time
- ····)	3. Service Type  ☑ Certified Mall ☐ Express Mail
:	Registered Return Receipt for Merchandise
i	☐ Insured Mail ☐ C.O.D.
· 	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) ☐ Yes
2. Article Number	
(Transfer from service label)	7006 0100 0000 9744 4284
DC Corm 2011 February 0004	

•	SENDER: COMPLETE TH	IIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION OF	N DELIVERT	
	■ Complete items 1, 2, an		A. Signature		
	item 4 if Restricted Deliv	•	x	☐ Agen ☐ Addr	
-	so that we can return th	e card to you.	B. Received by ( Printed Name)		
 	Attach this card to the boor on the front if space in				
1	Article Addressed to:		D. Is delivery address different from		
	1. Article Addressed to:		If YES, enter delivery addres	s below: 🗆 No	:
		1			1
	Sam Mi	2 e l			!
	Sam Min	52553			•
	T.100 0	K 74152-2066	3. Service Type		
	juisa, o	<i>(</i> )	Certified Mail  Expre	ess Mail rn Receipt for Mercha	andise
	i 		☐ Insured Mail ☐ C.O.I	•	
			4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra F	ee) 🗆 Yes	<u> </u>
	2. Article Number	2001 0		<b>7</b> 111	
	(Transfer from service label)		<u> 144 - 1744   1</u>	<u> </u>	<del></del>
Service and the service of	PS Form 3811, February	2004 Domestic R	eturn Receipt	102595-02-	-M-1540
U.S. Pos	stal Service <sub>™</sub>		U.S. Postal Servi	数字 网络水平岩 自动 化抗压剂 化压力机	
m Ceril	FIED MAIL. REC		4 CERTIFIED MA		
(Domestic	Mail Only; No Insurance Co	verage Provided)	(Domestic Mail Only; No	The latter with the latter of	man a mana kasasan an a Managal.
college of	information visit our website at	***	For delivery information vis	sit our website at wy	Sir 22 and manage
<b>#</b> O_	FFIGIAL	USE		<i>3</i>   A L	USE
L P	Postage \$ , 39		Postage \$	, 39	
☐ Certifi	ed Fee 2,40		Certified Fee 2	. 40	
Return Rece		Postmark	Return Receipt Fee		Postmark
(Endorsement Re	iquired) / 8 J	Here	(Endorsement Required)	. 85	Here
Restricted Deliver (Endorsement Re	ery Fee equired)		Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)		
r-∃ □ Total Postage a	& Fees \$ 4 64		Total Postage & Fees \$ 4	- 64	
			_D		·
	izel Resource	S	Bl Jam r	1,21	
Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No.	4350 S. Mana	co 5th Floor		ox 52553	3
City, State, ZIP+	Denver, (0802		City, State, ZIP+4	OK 7415	2-2066
PS Form 3800; J		See Reverse for Instructions	PS Form 3800, June 2002	A CANCEL OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Reverse for Instructions
			Management Common / W. J. Common Comm		
	SENDER: COMPLETE T	HIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION C	N DELIVERY	
•	■ Complete items 1, 2, as		A. Signature	a. i e	
	item 4 if Restricted Del	ivery is desired.	X	☐ Age	1
•	Print your name and ac so that we can return to			Add	<del></del>
	Attach this card to the	back of the mailpiece,	B. Received by ( Printed Name	e) C. Date of D	Delivery
	or on the front if space	permits.	D. Is delivery address different to	from item 1?	<u> </u>
	Article Addressed to:	_	If YES, enter delivery addre		!
	Mizel Resi	ources			
	MIZEL Reso 4350 S. M	Janolo			•
	57h Floor				:
	SIN +IWI	CA 2 2 7 2 10	3. Service Type		
	Denver, (	0 80237-3400		ress Mail	
	:	-	Registered Retu	urn Receipt for Merch .D.	nandise
			4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra		
	2. Article Number	<del></del>			· ·
	(Transfer from service labe	, <u>7006 i</u>	<u> </u>	253	<u> </u>
	PS Form 3811, February	2004 Domestic I	Return Receipt	102595-07	2-M-1540

•	SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON BEE	
	■ Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete	A. Signature	45
	item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.	l x	☐ Agent
	■ Print your name and address on the reverse	^	Addressee
	so that we can return the card to you.  Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,	B. Received by (Printed Name)	C. Date of Delivery
	or on the front if space permits.		
	Article Addressed to:	D. Is delivery address different from item	the state of the s
		If YES, enter delivery address below	w: 🗆 No
	Henreita E. Schultz Trust 500 N. Akard, Ste 2994		
	5 1 Algord Ste 29946	)[]	•
	500 N. A. W.		
	Pallas , Tx 75201		
	Paulas 1.	3. Service Type  A Certified Mail	
			eipt for Merchandise
		☐ Insured Mail ☐ C.O.D.	<u> </u>
		4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)	☐ Yes
	2. Article Number		
	(Transfer from service label) 700L	0100 0000 9744 4227	<u> </u>
	PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic R	leturn Receipt	102595-02-M-1540
II C Do	stal Service <sub>™</sub>	U.S. Postal Service™	
		CERTIFIED MAIL	RECEIDE
	FIED MAIL RECEIPT		
	Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)		ALL SHARE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
For delivery	Information visit our website at www.usps.com <sub>⊕</sub>	For delivery information visit our	.45 to 10 to .450s, 4600m
コ	FFICIAL USE	T OFFICI	<u> </u>
<u></u>	Postage \$ ,39	Postage \$ . 3	9
_			<del></del>
님	Doctmork Bootmark	H 10.70	Postmark
Return Rec (Endorsement R	peipt Fee lequired) / 85 Here	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) / 8	S Here
Restricted Deliv	very Fee	Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)	
<b>7</b>		A	
Total Postage	& Fees \$ 4.64	Total Postage & Fees \$ 4 4	94
Sent To	arren American Oil Co.	Sent To	Chultz TRUST
		Street. Apt. No.:	SCHUTTZ TREAST
Street, Apt. No. or PO Box No.		Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. 500 N. Ak	
City, State, ZIP	Tulsa, OK 74147-0372	City, State, ZIP+4 La ll a S,	TX 75201
PS Form 3800,	appropriate the first of the fi	PS Form 3800, June 2002	See Reverse for Instruction
	SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELL	VERY
	the state of the s		Maria de la compansión de
	Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.	A. Signature	☐ Agent
	Print your name and address on the reverse	X	☐ Addressee
	so that we can return the card to you.	B. Received by (Printed Name)	C. Date of Delivery
	Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits.		
	Article Addressed to:	D. Is delivery address different from iter	· _
	i. Altide Audiessed (U:	If YES, enter delivery address belov	v: □ No
	Warren American Dil Co.	11	
	POBOX 470 372 Tulsa, OK 74147-0372	11	
	T 1/2 AV 771117 1277	3. Service Type	
	14150, OK 14141-0312	Service Type  Di Certified Mail Di Express Ma	ii
	; !		eipt for Merchandise
	i ·	☐ Insured Mail ☐ C.O.D.	
	1	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)	☐ Yes
	2. Article Number	ninn nnnn 9744 423	9
	(Transfer from service label) 7006	0100 0000 9744 423	
	PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Re	eturn Receipt	102595-02-M-1540

			\$			
•	SENDER: COMPLE	TE THIS SECTION	c	OMPLETE THIS SE	CTION ON DE	IVERY
	Print your name an	Delivery is desired.	erse		tod Alama)	☐ Agent ☐ Addressee
1	Attach this card to or on the front if sp	the back of the mails pace permits.	oiece,	. Received by ( Prir	,	C. Date of Delivery
	1. Article Addressed to: ELIZABETT J M. MASONI. SUCC TRIEES BARBARA J		ISTINA !	If YES, enter deliv		
1	ANDREW WITHE	N/ELIZARETH	1 Survey			
	C/o Robert C. 535 E. 86	mitten m ST.		Service Type Certified Mail Registered Insured Mail	Express M Return Rec	ail ceipt for Merchandise
	New YORK,	X14 10020	4.	Restricted Deliver	y? (Extra Fee)	☐ Yes
	2. Article Number (Transfer from service	label)7	006 010	<u> </u>	44 4215	
	PS Form 3811, Febr	uary 2004 I	Domestic Return	Receipt		102595-02-M-1540
	42 <u>1</u> 5	U.S. Postal S CERTIFIED (Domestic Mail On	MAIL <sub>TM</sub> F oly; No Insuran	ce Coverage Pr	ACCUMENTATION AND COMPANIES.	
	ከክረ	For delivery informat	I C I A	L US		
	6 0000	Postage  Certified Fee  Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required)	2.40 1.85	Posti		
	0.700	Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)	\$ 4·64			
	7006	Sent To ELIZA beth Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. 535	J Witten	Christin	a Surc	
			lew York	, NY 1002	28	
		PS Form 3800 June 2002			201000000000000000000000000000000000000	

## Form 3160-5 (August 1999)

## **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

# BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0135 Expires Jnovember 30, 2000

5.	Lease	Carriel	NΙα
э.	Lease	oci iai	INO.

SUNDRY							
	s form for proposals to . Use Form 3160-3 (APD	6. If Indian, All	ottee or Tribe Name				
SUBMIT IN TRIPL  1. Type of Well	ICATE – Other instr	uctions on revers	e side	7. If Unit or CA	Agreement, Name and/or No.		
Oil Well Gas Well							
2. Name of Operator				Fe	ederal #100B		
Basin Minerals Operating Com	pany c/o Walsh Engin	eering		9. API Well No			
3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (include area code)				30-045-3361	9		
7415 E. Main, Farmington, NM, 87402 505-327-4892				10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)					Basin Dakota & Blanco MV		
2505 FNL and 660 FWL, Secti	PROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICATE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REPO		uan County, NM		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYP	E OF ACTION				
Notice of Intent  Subsequent Report	Acidize Alter Casing Casing Repair Change Plans	Deepen Fracture Treat New Construction Plug and Abandon	Production (in Reclamation Recomplete Temporarily		Water Shut-Off Well Integrity Other Downhole Commingle		
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Dispo	sal			
3. Describe Proposed or Completed Oper If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the wor Following completion of the involved Testing has been completed. Final A	ations (clearly state all pertinentally or recomplete horizontally, it will be performed or provide operations. If the operation resubandonment Notices shall be fi	t details, including estimated give subsurface locations and the Bond No. on file with E ults in a multiple completion led only after all requiremen	starting date of any measured and true BLM/BIA. Required or recompletion in ats, including reclam	proposed work an vertical depths of a l subsequent repor a new interval, a F ation, have been of	d approximate duration thereof, all pertinent markers and zones, ts shall be filed within 30 days form 3160-4 shall be filed once completed, and the operator has		

Basin Minerals Operating Company has applied to the NMOCD for administrative approval to downhole commingle the production from the Basin Dakota pool and the Blanco Mesa Verde pool. The well is located on a fee lease but the drill block (W/2 of Section 27) contains some Federal acreage. The BLM is being notified pursuant to NMOCD rules.

14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct			
Name (Printed/Typed)	Title		
Paul C. Thompson, P.E.		Agent	
Signature Paul C. Thomas -	Date October 27, 2006		
THIS SP	ACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE	USE	
Approved by	Title	Date	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice doe certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.		·	
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, make it a crime for any person k	nowingly and willfully to make t	o any department or agency of the United States any	

false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)